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Report Mensile di Marzo 2024

Data

o1
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Avg Temp

7.9
8.2
8.5
5.9
8.9
6.3
6.6
7.7
9.8
9.5
9.3
115
15.3
151
17.2

Max

11.2
134
13.6
9.8

14.4
11.4
12.4
143
15.9
121
13.5
15.6
213
21.8
21.6

Ora Max

12.30
14.30
14.30
16.00
15.00
11.30
15.30
16.00
15.30
14.00
10.00
16.30
13.30
13.30
17.00

Min

6.3
59
33
33
3.6
2.9
2.1
1.0
2.3
6.8
6.7
7.0
11.3
8.0
125

Ora Min

20.00
05.30
07.30
08.00
04.30
00.00
05.00
07.00
06.30
06.30
22.30
00.30
00.00
05.00
07.00

Avg UR

81
84
75
80
7
79
74
69
56
85
84
71
60
48
55

Avg Rad

Pioggia

0.4
0.8
5.2
9.2
0.2
12
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.4
14.4
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

0.5
0.4
0.6
23
12
18
0.3
0.5
0.6
0.2
24
21
0.8
1.0
0.5

9.7
8.0
16.1
241
16.1
29.0
8.0
113
9.7
8.0
29.0
27.4
12.9
225
8.0

Dir.Dom.

WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
ESE

WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW

Ore Bagn.
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